79
P
ipe M
arking P
roducts
Marker Plates, Marker Tags and Valve Tags
• Designed  to meet ANSI A13.1 Sect. 3.1 for identification of materials in pipes of less than 0.75"
(19 mm) in diameter and for valve and fitting identification. Marker plates and tags can be

• All metal products can be custom marked by Panduit on one of three computer controlled
systems. See page 81 for details.
• Panduit stainless steel, brass, aluminum marker plates and tags are used to tag equipment and
identify cables, pipes, hoses and conduit.
Color-coated stainless steel plates in 8 colors
are used to tag equipment, identify cables,
bundles and tags.
Stainless Steel Marker Plates
*Order the number of pieces required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
Part
Number
W x L
In. (mm) Material
Std.
Pkg.*
MMP350-C 0.75 x 3.50 (19 x 89) 304 Stainless
100
Pieces
MMP350-C316 0.75 x 3.50 (19 x 89) 316 Stainless
MMP350W38-C 0.38 x 3.50 (10 x 89) 304 Stainless
MMP350W38-C316 0.38 x 3.50 (10 x 89) 316 Stainless
MMP172-C 0.75 x 1.72 (19 x 44) 304 Stainless
MMP172-C316 0.75 x 1.72 (19 x 44) 316 Stainless
MMP172W38-C 0.38 x 1.72 (10 x 44) 304 Stainless
MMP172W38-C316 0.38 x 1.72 (10 x 44) 316 Stainless
Marker Plates and Valve Tags
Most commonly used parts appear in BOLD.
Anodized Aluminum Marker Plates
*Order the number of pieces required in multiples of Std. Pkg.